

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.
APPELLATE SIDE JURISDICTION

Office Memoranda of appearance, directions and orders.	Notes, of Court's orders or Registrar's	Office Coram,	Court's or Judge's orders.
--	---	---------------	----------------------------

FIRST APPEAL [ST] NO.: 1682 OF 2009
WITH FAST/1706/2009
WITH FAST/1710/2009
WITH FAST/1700/2009

THE STATE OF MAH AND ORS
VERSUS
SATISH SHIVSHANRANAPPA PANDHARE AND ANR

**CORAM: S. V. GANGAPURWALA &
A. M. BADAR, JJ.**

DATED: 20th JUNE, 2014.

PER COURT:

1. Admit.

[A.M.BADAR,J.] [S.V.GANGAPURWALA, J.]
Dt.20/06/2014
ans/1682NGRP